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COP30 
Days 

Mon 10 Nov Tue 11 Nov Wed 12 Nov Thu 13 Nov Fri 14 Nov Sat 15 Nov Sun 
16  

Mon 17 Nov Tue 18 Nov Wed 19 Nov Thu 20 Nov 

Adaptation, Cities, Infrastructure, 
Water, Waste, Local Governments, 

Bioeconomy, Circular Economy, 
Tourism | Climate Readiness and 

Resilience across Systems, Sectors, 
Communities, Regions 

 

Health, Jobs, Education, Culture, 
Justice and Human Rights, 

Information Integrity, Workers | 
Ethical Global Stocktake 

Energy, Industry, Transport, Trade, 
Finance, Carbon markets, Non-CO₂ 

gases | Global Push to Triple 
Renewable Energy, Double Energy 

Efficiency, Transition Away  
from Fossil Fuels 

​
​
​
 

 

 
Rest 
Day 

Planetary and Community Stewardship 
on Forests, Oceans, and Biodiversity | 

Indigenous Peoples, Local and 
Traditional communities, Children and 
Youth, Small & Medium Entrepreneurs 

 

Food, Farming and Equity, 
Agriculture, Food Systems and Food 
Security Fisheries, Family Farming | 
Leadership from Women, Gender, 

Afro-Descendants 

 
 
 
Transport 
Pavilion  
Days 

 
Future-proofing 

Communities and 
Economies Through  

Sustainable Transport 

Sustainable Urban Mobility  
for Better Cities for All  

 

 
Transport Poverty  

at the Crossroads of  
Social and Climate Justice  

From Transition to 
Transformation: Building  
a Just Transport Future 

 

 
Pathways for Fossil-Free  

and Energy-Efficient 
Transport 

Smart Finance for 
Sustainable Transport 

 
Charting Net-Zero 

Pathways for  
Maritime Transport 

Sustainable Transport  
for a Nature-Positive Future 

 
Sustainable Transport 

 for Food Security  
and Equity 

Empowering Women and 
Afro-Descendant 

Communities in Climate 
Action for Transport  

   For the most updated version of the Transport Pavilion’s daily programme please visit: https://slocat.net/cop30/ 
 
 

                                                                      
 
 

      

 


